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All sessions in GMT -07:00, Pacific Daylight Time (San Francisco)
Session detail for 'RETI Stakeholder Steering Committee' 2009-04-16
Participant Name NameEmail Start time End time Duration

1 Jim Kritikson jkritikson@yahoo.com 9:55 AM 12:12 PM 138 mins
2 Diana Chihuahua dchihuahua@torresmartinez.org 9:57 AM 11:50 AM 114 mins
3 Dave Olsen dave@daveolsen.net 9:58 AM 12:07 PM 130 mins
4 robert stiens robert.stiens@edisonintl.com 9:58 AM 10:14 AM 17 mins
5 curt hatton cah9@pge.com 9:58 AM 12:12 PM 135 mins
6 Jaleh Firooz jfirooz@iesnet.com 9:58 AM 12:12 PM 135 mins
7 Clare Laufenberg Gallardo clearlaughingbird@hotmail.com 9:59 AM 12:07 PM 129 mins
8 Maury Kruth maury.kruth@ferc.gov 9:59 AM 11:38 AM 100 mins
9 Scott Logan sjl@cpuc.ca.gov 9:59 AM 12:12 PM 134 mins

10 Tony Parisi anthony.parisi@navy.mil 9:59 AM 12:07 PM 129 mins
11 Clare Laufenberg claufenb@energy.state.ca.us 9:43 AM 12:12 PM 150 mins
12 Shashi Pandey shashi.pandey@sce.com 9:59 AM 12:12 PM 133 mins
13 Jan Strack jstrack@semprautilities.com 10:00 AM 12:12 PM 133 mins
14 Faramarz fnabavi@calwea.org 10:00 AM 12:07 PM 128 mins
15 Carl Zichella carl.zichella@sierraclub.org 10:00 AM 12:12 PM 132 mins
16 James H. Caldwell Jr. James.CaldwellJr@ladwp.com 10:00 AM 12:07 PM 128 mins
17 Gene Varanini varaninie@gtlaw.com 9:48 AM 11:38 AM 110 mins
18 Michael Deangelis mdeange@smud.org 10:06 AM 12:08 PM 123 mins
19 Gary Allen gary.allen@sce.com 10:01 AM 12:07 PM 127 mins
20 Gregg Morris gmorris@emf.net 10:01 AM 12:08 PM 128 mins
21 David Oliver david.oliver@navigantconsulting.com 10:01 AM 12:07 PM 127 mins
22 B WB Wonnacott b @ ld idbwonnacott@apcoworldwide.com 10 02 AM10:02 AM 10 41 AM10:41 AM 40 i40 mins
23 Anne Gillette aeg@cpuc.ca.gov 10:02 AM 12:08 PM 127 mins
24 Paul Szymanski pszymanski@sempra.com 10:03 AM 12:03 PM 121 mins
25 Steven Kelly steven@iepa.com 10:03 AM 10:06 AM 4 mins
26 Matt Muldoon Matt.Muldoon@state.or.us 10:03 AM 12:12 PM 129 mins
27 pamela mills pmills@semprautilities.com 10:03 AM 12:12 PM 129 mins
28 Rich Ferguson rich@ceert.org 10:03 AM 12:07 PM 124 mins
29 Mo Beshir mohammed.beshir@ladwp.com 10:04 AM 12:12 PM 129 mins
30 Dave Singleton ds_nahc@pacbell.net 10:05 AM 12:12 PM 128 mins
31 robert dowds bob@manganoltd.com 10:06 AM 12:12 PM 127 mins
32 Steven Kelly steven@iepa.com 10:07 AM 12:12 PM 126 mins
33 Gary DeShazo (ISO) gdeshazo@caiso.com 10:08 AM 12:07 PM 120 mins
34 Billie Blanchard bcb@cpuc.ca.gov 10:08 AM 12:07 PM 119 mins
35 Arthur Haubenstock ahaubenstock@brightsourceenergy.com 10:09 AM 12:08 PM 119 mins
36 Sedina Eric - FERC sedina.eric@ferc.gov 10:10 AM 11:29 AM 80 mins
37 pmaxwell pmaxwell@navigantconsulting.com 10:13 AM 10:42 AM 30 mins
38 Tom Flynn TRF@cpuc.ca.gov 10:13 AM 12:07 PM 115 mins
39 Ann Finley afinley@mwdh2o.com 10:13 AM 12:12 PM 120 mins
40 Ryan Drobek Ryan@ceert.org 10:15 AM 12:12 PM 118 mins
41 Saeed Farrokhpay saeed.farrokhpay@ferc.gov 10:18 AM 12:12 PM 115 mins
42 John McCaull John@geo-energy.org 10:24 AM 12:08 PM 104 mins
43 Scot A, Flint sflint@dfg.ca.gov 10:25 AM 12:12 PM 108 mins
44 Dariush Shirmohamadi dariush@shirconsultants.com 10:35 AM 12:11 PM 97 mins
45 Paul Steckley paul.steckley@brookfieldpower.com 10:39 AM 12:07 PM 89 mins
46 Roger Johnson rjohnson@energy.state.ca.us 10:42 AM 11:28 AM 46 mins
47 John Moore jkmoore6891@sbcglobal.net 10:43 AM 12:11 PM 88 mins
48 Laurie ten Hope ltenhope@energy.state.ca.us 10:48 AM 11:07 AM 20 mins
49 Tomas Knepper TKnepper@energy.state.ca.us 10:04 AM 10:15 AM 12 mins
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